
2016 INOCULANT GUIDE 

  

Biomax 5 
 All purpose inoculant for haylage and corn silage 
 Improves fermentation time 
 Strong name and brand recognition 
 Best cost product in the line-up  

Biomax O (Organic)  
 Same attributes as the Biomax 5 product  without the  

carrier to meet the needs of the Organic producer 

 SiloSolve MC 
 Recommended inoculant for haylage 
 Very strong fermenter offering reduced fermentation time 
 Inhibits Clostridia growth and butyric acid 
 Allows harvest over a greater variation of moistures 
 University validated 2 pound milk response 

 SiloSolve AS 
 L. Buchneri with least amount of dry matter lost 
 Reduce heating and improve aerobic layer 
 Reduce growth of yeast and mold 
 Enhance bunk life 

 Biomax SB 
 Increase starch digestibility in corn silage and high moisture corn 
 Breakdown prolamin matrix faster 
 Improves fermentation time 
 Reduce dry matter loss of sugar and starch 

 SiloSolve OS 
 Apply only to surface right before plastic covering 
 Reduce dry matter loss up to 60% in top layer 
 Improve aerobic stability 
 Combination of bacteria and Sodium benzoate preservative 

 SiloSolve FC 
 Scavenges oxygen to produce lactic acid 
 Allows for early opening of feedstuff 
 Reduced heating and improve aerobic stability 
 Combination of bacteria and Sodium benzoate preservative 



CONTACT US TODAY  

Katie Brown 
kjbrown@landolakes.com 

(507) 951-2951 

Callie Courtney 
cjcourtney@landolakes.com 

(563) 880-3080 

Nate Goeldi 
npgoeldi@landolakes.com 

(507) 271-1718 

Bill Hammel 
hammell@allamericancoop.com 

(507) 990-8235 

Stacy Hoffman 
sjhoffman@landolakes.com 

(507) 676-6401 

Mark Werner 
mjwerner@landolakes.com 

(507) 990-8235 

Robb Wock 
rdwock@landolakes.com 

(507) 696-6351 

www.allamericancoop.com 
info@allamericancoop.com 

   Stewartville              Chatfield                    Elgin 
  (507) 533-4222             (507) 867-4710            (507) 876-2222 

Like us on Facebook 

PO Box 125 
Stewartville, MN 55976 

www.allamericancoop.com  

ASK US ABOUT THESE SERVICES 

 Nutrient Scorecard Program  

 Bunker Density Testing 

 Fermentation Analysis 

 Thermal Infrared Testing of Bunker Face 

 Pre and Post Harvest Corn Testing 

 Product Applicator Program to Qualified Buyers 


